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Nadiia Bashynska / Peter Beaumont
Bridget Le Donne / Jakub Smal
Colleen Tordoff / Vladimir Tchernov
Erica Estepa / Nolen Hickey

Chloe Mitchell / Liam Conroy
Evangeline Liao / Jacob White
Camille DeThomasis / Matthew Buck
Sophia Strachan / Everest Zhu
Hannah Gray / Quinn Bisson
Shaelene Katrayan / Liam Lewis

Club

Scarboro FSC/Scarboro FSC

Hamilton SC/Hamilton SC

Bradford & District SC/Scarboro FSC
Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Scarboro FSC/Skate Canada Brighton
Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
llderton SC/Skate Saskatoon
Kitchener - Waterloo SC/Kitchener-W
llderton SC/Ilderton SC

Scarboro FSC/Kitchener - Waterloo S

Charlene Jordan
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:  16-Sep-2017

Isabelle Henderson Memorial Competition

Brant Sports Complex, Paris, Ontario
Sept 15, 2017 to Sept 17, 2017

Novice Dance (113/309)

Section
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2:43:26PM

Category Result Summary

PDKP - CCSq(0.5)

12.45
10.88
12.79
7.48
6.68
6.92
6.72
9.73
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PDKP - ATSq(0.5)

13.62
12.34
12.97
9.92
10.26
8.53
6.78
11.07
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ED Points
66.72 (1) 92.79
56.93 (2) 80.15
53.75 (3 79.51
4928 (4) 66.68
4741 (5) 64.35
4714 (6) 62.59
36.18 (7) 49.68

20.80

John Stevenson
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